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The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press cannot
be responsible for the cost of more than one
iIncorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

_ Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

II:I: l Houses for sale

GEORGETOWN South, 4 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath,
backing onto woods, partially finished basement, master
w/ensuite. $214, 900. 873-9423

X

V661 ‘81 1oquuadaq ‘Appung - umolabioas /uoioy 0z obod

COMMERCIALspace, downtown Georgetown. 600
sq. ft., heated and air conditioned, now available, $400
mth. 877-5206 until 5 p.m. and 877-2964 after 5 p.m.

PRIME commercial in Georgetown, 600 to 2300
sq. ft., full height basement. Good parking. Call
Peter 877-5211

m Apartments &
flats for rent

2 bedroom apartment for rent. 877-4967

2 bedroom apartment, excellent location, nice and
quiet, looking for older person or couple. No pets.
Feb. 1. 877-1209

2 bedroom apartment, $730. month includes hydro,
fi*$t & last, available February 1st. 873-7746

2 bedroom apt. in country between Brampton &

Georgetown South of Hwy. 7. Separate entrance/paved

drive. Avail. immediately, suit couple. $685. month.
No pets. Call 905-455-8523

2 bedroom, Downtown Georgetown, $700. per
includes heat, water, parking and laundry. You pay
hydro. Very quiet small apt. building. Suit middle age
person(s). No pets. Call between 5 p.m. and 9 p.m
ONLY. 877-7982

2 bedroom, main floor, heat & parking included,
$665 plus hydro, close to "GO" and downtown,
references required, 877-4264 leave message.

ACTON - Upper storey one bedroom, recently
renovated. Utiliies included. Immediate possession.Call
(519) 853-1330

ONE bedroom basement apartment, private entrance
$500. inclusive,nonsmokers, shared sunroom,
laundry, parking. Acton(519) 853-5862

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt. plus bachelor suite for
rent, also garage for storage. (519)853-5080 or
(519)853-5352

-

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

FOR rent in Georgetown, 2 bedroom apartment, fridge
& stove, free parking. $700. plus utilities. Call 876-

0650

GEORGETOWN 1 bedroom, $516/mth, heat &
water included, no pets. Avail. Jan. 1/95 Call Peter
- 877-5211

GEORGETOWN 2 & 3 bedroom apts,. backyard,
parking, utilities included. $875. & $975.month. 1-
(936)858-2093

LARGE 2 BEDROOM BASEMENT APT. IN
GEORGETOWN AVAIL. JAN. 1 OR FEB. 1. Close
to Zellers Plaza, recently painted. Separate entrance,
4 piece bath, fridge, stove, cable and utilities included.
$760. month. First & last required.Call Bob 877-1090

LARGE 2 bedroom upstairs apt. fridge, stove,
utilities included. Available immediately. 877-4290

NEWLY decorated, large one bedroom apt. fridge,
stove, parking for 1 car. Heat & water included in rent.
5 Min. walk to Go station. References please.Avail.
Dec. 15. Phone after 6:30. 877-4704

BUILDING & Pizza store for sale or rent,Building
$250,000., Pizza business $25,000.Call after 3
p.m.(416)782-8104 (416)494-3125

TWO bedroom apartment, one bachelor apt. avail.
Jan. 1. (519) 853-3785 or 853-0596

Twp bedroom apartment in Acton, $600. month
plus utilities, call Mike or Charlie. (519) 853-1730
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Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather

| for your
f-'ﬁ Real Estate needs
» (519)

853-2086

Scotland
Associate Broker
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* NEW VEHICLES

* LOW DAILY 7 WEEKLY RATES
* INSURANCE REPLACEMENT
* LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY

WEEKEND SPECIAL
877-2261
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Eil Health & Fitness

HEALTH & FITNESS
DIRECTORY

HALTON Hills, mature single male, non smoker
seeks flat/rooms, rural preferred. Call 1-905-472-9351.

'!:g Houses for rent
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